
Philadelphia Electrical & Technology Charter High School 

Class of 2013 

Upcoming Events 

 

 
Monday, May 13, 2013:        Extra ticket request form distributed in homerooms 

 

Wednesday, May 15, 2013:  Extra ticket request form due to Ms. Dougherty 

 

 

Friday, May 17, 2013:  Junior/Senior Prom at Lincoln Financial Field 

      7:30PM to 11:30PM 

      Cost is $80 per ticket 

 

 

Monday, June 10, 2013:  Students report to 1
st
 Period at 7:50 AM 

      Senior Assembly in Cafeteria 

      Distribution of Senior Materials 

 

 

Tuesday, June 11, 2013:  Trip to Dorney Park 

      Departing school at 8AM 

      Returning to school at 6PM 

 

 

Wednesday, June 12, 2013:  Senior/Parent Dinner 6PM to 9PM 

      Penns Landing Caterers 

      1301 South Columbus Blvd 

      Philadelphia, PA 19147 

      Students can bring 2 adults over the age of 18 

   

 

Thursday, June 13, 2013:  Senior Picnic 

      FDR Park 

      12 Noon 

 

Friday, June 14, 2013:   Graduation Practice 

      9AM at Local 98 

     1719 Spring Garden Street 

       Caps/Gowns will be given out*** 

 

Monday, June 17, 2013:  Graduation Practice 

      9AM at Local 98 

      1719 Spring Garden Street 

      Philadelphia, PA 19130 

Graduation Tickets will be given out*** 

 

Tuesday, June 18 2013:  Graduation of the Class of 2013 

      Kimmel Center 

10:00 AM (Students must be there at 9:15AM) 

   


